
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:00-7:45

7:45-8:20

8:20-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:30

11:30-12:00 Soccer Music Soccer Recess Recess

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:00

Review of the day/clean up classroom/homework binder check

Dismissal/Aftercare begins

Social studies/Science

Kindergarten Schedule 

Breakfast in Rainbow for early drop off students

Breakfast and parent drop off in Science Lab

Morning meeting

Language Arts/Reading

Small groups/independent work

Clean up lunch and oral hygiene time

Math

Lunch


