

Kindergarten Schedule					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00-7:45	Breakfast in Rainbow for early drop off students				
7:45-8:20	Breakfast and parent drop off in Science Lab				
8:20-9:00	Morning meeting				
9:00-9:45	Language Arts/Reading				
9:45-10:15	Small groups/independent work				
10:15-11:30	Math				
11:30-12:00	Soccer	Music	Soccer	Recess	Recess
12:00-12:30	Lunch				
12:30-12:45	Clean up lunch and oral hygiene time				
12:45-1:30	Social studies/Science				
1:30-1:50	Review of the day/clean up classroom/homework binder check				
1:50-2:00	Dismissal/Aftercare begins				